William Walker Replacement

Prepared By: Megan Finch

ID Task Mode | Task Name Duration Start Finish \ November 1 \January 1 \ March 1 \ May 1 \July1 September 1
10/21 118 26 | a3 0 | 310 | am ss | e | 6o 7/28 8/25 922
0 |mg WW Construction 174 days Thu Mon
12/20/18 8/26/19 [“WW-Construction I
1 g Building 174 days Thu 12/20/18 Mon 8/26/19
I 9 1
2 5 Steel Erection 50 days Thu 12/20/18 Fri 3/1/19
Steel Erection
3 n Slab on Metal Deck 35 days Tue 1/22/19 Mon 3/11/19
Slab on Metal Deck
4 n Metal Stud Framing 94 days Wed 1/23/19 Tue 6/4/19
Metal Stud Framing
5 5 MEP Rough-in 51 days Wed 2/20/19 Wed 5/1/19
MEP Rough-in
6 n Roof Structure 39 days Wed 1/23/19 Mon 3/18/19
Roof Structure
7 3 Roofing 44 days Wed 2/6/19 Mon 4/8/19
Roofing
8 5 Exterior Finshes 85 days Wed 1/30/19 Wed 5/29/19
Exterior Finshes
9 - Interior Finshes 52 days Wed 4/24/19 Mon 7/8/19
Interior Finshes
10 - MEP Trim 25 days Wed 5/22/19 Wed 6/26/19
MEP Trim
1M .y Final Building 31 days Thu 6/27/19 Fri 8/9/19 Final Building Completition
Completition
12 g BSD Furnish Building 10 days Mon 8/12/19 Fri 8/23/19 BSD Furnish Building
13 |y Site 140 days Mon 1/21/19 Tue 8/6/19
Sit 1
14 |y Constructed 70 days Mon 1/21/19 Fri4/26/19
Covered Play Constructed Covered Play
15 |my Complete Storm 25 days Mon 1/21/19 Fri 2/22/19 Complete Storm System
System
16 g Concrete at Entry 15 days Mon 2/25/19 Fri3/15/19 Concrete at Entry and South
and South
17 g Complete 55 days Mon 3/18/19 Mon 6/3/19
Drop-Off Loops Complete Drop-Off Loops
18 g Complete Play 45 days Tue 6/4/19  Tue 8/6/19
Area/Courtyard Complete Play Area/Courty
19 g Complete East 30 days Mon 1/21/19 Fri3/1/19
Parking Lot Complete East P:
20 |mm Lynnfield Lane 60 days Mon 1/21/19 Fri4/12/19
Work Lynnfield Lane Work
21 5 School Starts 1 day Mon 8/26/19 Mon 8/26/19
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